SLX-D
Wireless System
Shure online user guide for SLX-D digital wireless system.
Version: 5.2 (2022-F)
Shure Incorporated
2/43
Table of Contents
SLX-D   Wireless System                                                    3

Length (7.5 M)
UA825
Coaxial Cable, BNC-BNC, RG8X/U TYPE, 50 OHM, 50 FT
Length (15 M)
UA850
Coaxial Cable, BNC-BNC, RG213/U TYPE, 50 OHM, 100
FT Length (30 M)
UA8100
Ethernet Jumper Cable, 8" C8006
Ethernet Cable, 3 FT. C803
Ethernet Cable, 10 FT. C810
Ethernet Cable, Ruggedized, 25 FT. C825
Ethernet Cable, Ruggedized, 50 FT. C850
Ethernet Cable, Ruggedized, 100 FT. C8100
1/2 Wave Omnidirectional Receiver Antennas
470-542 MHz UA8-470-542
500-560 MHz UA8-500-560
518-598 MHz UA8-518-598
554-638 MHz UA8-554-638
596-698 MHz UA8-596-698
670-742 MHz UA8-670-742
690-746 MHz UA8-690-746
694-758 MHz UA8-694-758
710-790 MHz UA8-710-790
740-814 MHz UA8-740-814
750-822 MHz UA8-750-822
774-865 MHz UA8-774-865
Shure Incorporated
29/43
00-1000 MHz UA8-900-1000
Specifications